VILLAGE OF CHEBANSE 275 S. OAK STREET CHEBANSE, IL 60922

REGULAR VILLAGE BOARD MEETING

AUGUST 19, 2024

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

APPROVAL OF MINUTES APPROVAL OF BOARD MEETING MINUTES JULY 15, 2024

TREASURER'S REPORT APPROVAL OF TREASURER'S REPORT JULY 31, 2024

BILL STATEMENT APPROVAL OF BILL STATEMENT AUGUST 19, 2024

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

REPORTS OF COMMITTEES

REPORTS OF VILLAGE OFFICERS

NEW BUSINESS

408 BASH DONATION DISCUSS AND APPROVE A DONATION TO THE 408

BASH (last year \$250.00)

ROAD CLOSURE DISCUSS AND APPROVE CLOSING 4TH SOUTH STREET

SEPTEMBER 7TH FOR THE FIRING OF FIRE ARMS

RESOLUTION NO. 24 R-02 DISCUSS AND APPROVE RESOLUTION NO. 24 R-02

VIDEO GAMING

PUBLIC COMMENT:

COMMUNICATIONS: RESIGNATION OF TRUSTEE RANDLES

LETTER TO RESIDENTS

ADJOURNMENT: